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MAMBA LED

https://exaktor.com/en/product/mamba-led/

e Fulfills the requirements for D-marking
e Made in Védrnamo, Sweden

Mamba LED is a durable luminaire suitable for demanding environments, such as industries, carpentry and animal housing. The luminaire meets the requirements for D-labeling,
is available in three different lengths (600, 1200 or 1500mm), with different light control options and with or without ballast (OK).

On/off DALI RS is equipped with a motion sensor that switches the luminaire on in case of presence and off if no presence is registered during the set delay time (5min). The
sensor can be sensitive to vibrations, valve trions and the like, which means that it can detect errors. It is possible to let an RS luminaire operate luminaires without RS. However, a
maximum of five slave luminaires per RS luminaire. Mamba LED RS is best suited for ceiling heights up to 4m.

On request, Mamba LED can be supplied with Bluetooth communication for wireless routing and grouping of luminaires.

The luminaire is manufactured in Varnamo.

Do you need su pport? offert@exaktor.se 0370-69 07 20 exaktor.com/en



https://exaktor.com/en/product/mamba-led/

Variations

E-number
7223569
7223576
7223660
7223661
7223662
7223548
7223549
7223558
721403
7211404
7215944
7215945
7215946
7215943
7223559
7211405

Product name

MAMBA L60/840/449
MAMBA L60/840/449 DALI
MAMBA L72/840/449
MAMBA L72/840/449 RS
MAMBA L72/840/449 DALI
MAMBA L30/840/449 RS
MAMBA L60/840/449 RS
MAMBA L30/840/449
MAMBA LED 840 L666 ej OK
MAMBA LED 840 L1276 ej OK
MAMBA LED HO DALI 158 840
MAMBA LED HO RS 158 840
MAMBA LED HO RSDIM 158 840
MAMBA LED HO 158 840
MAMBA L30/840/449 DALI
MAMBA LED 840 L1576 ej OK

Max. system power (W)
36
36

Lumen (Im)

7500
7500
7500

2061
4122
12000
12000
12000
12000

7500

Colour temperature (K)
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000

4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
1276x170x108
1276x170x108
1576x170x108
1576x170x108
1576x170x108
666x170x108
1276x170x108
666x170x108
666x170x108
1276x170x108
1576x170x108
1576x170x108
1576x170x108
1576x170x108
666x170x108
1576x170x108

Colour
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

IP-class
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65




