- Fulfills the requirements for D-marking
- Made in Värnamo, Sweden



Mamba LED is a durable luminaire suitable for demanding environments, such as industries, carpentry and animal housing. The luminaire meets the requirements for D-labeling, is available in three different lengths (600, 1200 or 1500mm), with different light control options and with or without ballast (ÖK).

On/off DALI RS is equipped with a motion sensor that switches the luminaire on in case of presence and off if no presence is registered during the set delay time (5min). The sensor can be sensitive to vibrations, valve trions and the like, which means that it can detect errors. It is possible to let an RS luminaire operate luminaires without RS. However, a maximum of five slave luminaires per RS luminaire. Mamba LED RS is best suited for ceiling heights up to 4m.

On request, Mamba LED can be supplied with Bluetooth communication for wireless routing and grouping of luminaires.

The luminaire is manufactured in Värnamo.









## Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Lumen (Im)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class
7223569	MAMBA L60/840/449	36		4000	1276x170x108	Grey	IP65
7223576	MAMBA L60/840/449 DALI	36		4000	1276x170x108	Grey	IP65
7223660	MAMBA L72/840/449	53	7500	4000	1576x170x108	Grey	IP65
7223661	MAMBA L72/840/449 RS	53	7500	4000	1576x170x108	Grey	IP65
7223662	MAMBA L72/840/449 DALI	53	7500	4000	1576x170x108	Grey	IP65
7223548	MAMBA L30/840/449 RS	18		4000	666x170x108	Grey	IP65
7223549	MAMBA L60/840/449 RS	36		4000	1276x170x108	Grey	IP65
7223558	MAMBA L30/840/449	18			666x170x108	Grey	IP65
7211403	MAMBA LED 840 L666 ej ÖK	18	2061	4000	666x170x108	Grey	IP65
7211404	MAMBA LED 840 L1276 ej ÖK	36	4122	4000	1276x170x108	Grey	IP65
7215944	MAMBA LED HO DALI 158 840	95	12000	4000	1576x170x108	Grey	IP65
7215945	MAMBA LED HO RS 158 840	95	12000	4000	1576x170x108	Grey	IP65
7215946	MAMBA LED HO RSDIM 158 840	95	12000	4000	1576x170x108	Grey	IP65
7215943	MAMBA LED HO 158 840	95	12000	4000	1576x170x108	Grey	IP65
7223559	MAMBA L30/840/449 DALI	18		4000	666x170x108	Grey	IP65
7211405	MAMBA LED 840 L1576 ej ÖK	53	7500	4000	1576x170x108	Grey	IP65

